18 May 2024 Saturday

22nd Race Starts At:20:28

Prize 1.)126.000 $
- Horse
Silk No Name

1.MR SKYLIGHT (USA) 3yochc

2.CATSBYFIVE (USA) 3yochc
3.PETINGAS TWIN

(USA) obe
?USSVAV;EET SODDYJ 5 ehe
?Ul\évi)?KET STREET  50hc
6.FROSTFREE (USA) 3yogrc
ZU%';“_\-I)—MOULANDO'\I 3yochc
?U%I:SSSIC JOKE 3yogre

Age

PRACTICAL JOKE - LIGHT
BRINGER

AUDIBLE- CATTICUS
TAKE CHARGE INDY - SUWER

PUNCH

BEE JERSEY - SWEET
RHAPSODY

STREET SENSE - QUALITY
WAY

FROSTED - DJS FAVORTE
GOLDENLAD- ACCESS TO
THEMOON

PRACTICAL JOKE - CARAVEL
CANDY

Race Program

2.)40.000 $

Origin
54,5
53,5
53,5
54,5
55,5
55,5
53,5

53,5

Weight
FLAVIEN PRAT

LUIS SAEZ

JEIRON
BARBOSA

MARTINAROJAS

JOHNR.
VELAZQUEZ

IRAD ORTIZ, JR.

JANMVE
RODRIGUEZ

ANGEL CRUZ

1st Pick five, 2nd double Starts from this race, Pick, Quinella, Exacta, Trifecta, Place

Jockey

PETER VEGSO

THREE CHIMNEYS
FARM

JAVES C. WOLF

BUILT WRIGHT
STABLES

LES WAGNER

KEENE
THOROUGHBREDS

SUPER C RACING INC.
LBR RACING STABLE,
S

Group

3.)20.000$

Owner

RILEY MOTT

STEVEN M
ASMUSSEN

ANTHONY
FARRIOR

NORMAN L. CASH

D. WAYNE LUKAS

BRETT
CREIGHTON

JOHN J. ROBB

RICHARD P.
SILLAVIAN

kg, 1200 Dirt
4.)14.000 %
Trainer St RT Last6 LR L20
Race
1 93 211 28 0
14-
2 82 5093 21 0
2-
3 88 59212 41 0
4 75 525432 20 0
646-
5 80 316 21 0
75-
6 86 3132 21 0
526-
7 81 591 41 0
431-
8 64 199 28 0

Pimlico ABD Racecourse

Best
Time

2,60
7,75
10,00
15,15
14,50
2,65
545

31,00

Win  PSF Video
27.94(1) False
16.84(3) False
11.77(4) False
244(7) False
4.13(6) False
248(2) False
10.83(5) False

1.26(8) False



